
Somborski polumaraton 2019 - 7 km

Men Absolute

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 3265 ИГОР ЂУРАШЕВИЋ 00:26:56 RUN OFF Ловћенац, SRB3:51/K 15.6kph 1 22

2 3039 IKOTIN GABOR 00:26:59 RUN OFF Temerin, SRB 3:51/K 15.6kph 2 25

3 3155 ĐUKA ČELJUSKA 00:27:46 SO OFF Sombor, SRB 3:58/K 15.1kph 3 53

4 3178 UROŠ IVETIĆ 00:27:56 SO Sombor, SRB 3:59/K 15.0kph 4 17

5 3021 DJERDJ TELEKI 00:27:58 RUN Subotica, SRB 4:00/K 15.0kph 5 56

6 3062 DRAGAN RAPIĆ 00:28:00 RUN Subotica, SRB 4:00/K 15.0kph 6 47

7 3034 ALEKSANDAR STAJIC 00:28:03 RUN Nevesinje, BIH 4:00/K 15.0kph 7 21

8 3050 GUSZTÁV SURJÁN 00:28:05 RUN Senta, SRB 4:01/K 15.0kph 8 57

9 3002 DARKO CVIJIC 00:28:44 RUN Beograd/Novi Beograd, SRB 4:06/K 14.6kph 9 40

10 3017 NIKICA VOJNIC TUNIC 00:28:47 RUN Novi Zednik, SRB 4:07/K 14.6kph 10 29

11 3148 MILOŠ ELESIN 00:29:33 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 4:13/K 14.2kph 11 26

12 3132 OND BAKOS 00:29:40 RUN Senta, SRB 4:14/K 14.2kph 12 55

13 3001 DANIEL DIENEŠ 00:30:21 SO Sombor, SRB 4:20/K 13.8kph 14 25

14 3073 NINO PETROVIC 00:30:38 RUN Beograd - Zvezdara, SRB 4:22/K 13.7kph 15 33

15 3297 NENAD HABIBOVIC 00:30:39 RUN Vrsac, SRB 4:23/K 13.7kph 16 45

16 3250 STEFAN ZIVKOVIC 00:30:51 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 4:24/K 13.6kph 17 28

17 3197 GORAN UNGUROVIĆ 00:31:02 RUN Zemun, SRB 4:26/K 13.5kph 19 37

18 3075 IGOR BAJIĆ 00:31:30 RUN Vrbas, SRB 4:30/K 13.3kph 22 31

19 3156 RADOJICA
MAKSIMOVIC

00:32:01 RUN Smederevo, SRB 4:34/K 13.1kph 25 32

20 3116 SRDJAN ZIVKOVIC 00:32:02 RUN Smederevo, SRB 4:34/K 13.1kph 26 28

21 3304 LAZAR DEDIĆ 00:32:04 SO Sombor, SRB 4:35/K 13.1kph 27 19

22 3097 BOŽIDAR VJEŠTICA 00:32:13 RUN Busije - Ugrinovci, SRB 4:36/K 13.0kph 28 43

23 3182 ARPAD GREILACH 00:32:21 RUN Kula, SRB 4:37/K 13.0kph 29 28

24 3088 DJORDJE STANKOVIC 00:32:34 RUN Beograd Čukarica, SRB 4:39/K 12.9kph 30 31

25 3098 ALEKSANDAR ANTONIĆ 00:32:43 RUN N.Beograd, SRB 4:40/K 12.8kph 31 29

26 3013 NEMANJA GLIŠIĆ 00:32:46 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 4:41/K 12.8kph 32 40

27 3059 DANILO VASIĆ 00:32:46 SO Sombor, SRB 4:41/K 12.8kph 33 27

28 3288 LAZAR JEFTIĆ 00:32:51 RUN Begeč, SRB 4:41/K 12.8kph 34 33

29 3201 NIKOLA VUKOJE 00:32:52 RUN Sečanj, SRB 4:42/K 12.8kph 35 21

30 3029 VALENTIN VRANIĆ 00:33:03 SO Sombor, SRB 4:43/K 12.7kph 36 24

31 3233 IGOR NEDELJKOVIC 00:33:03 RUN Suvi Do  Zagubica, SRB 4:43/K 12.7kph 37 17

32 3094 MILAN VELIČKOVIĆ 00:33:06 RUN Beograd-Zvezdara, SRB 4:44/K 12.7kph 38 38

33 3071 JUGOSLAV FUTO 00:33:10 RUN Subotica  24000, SRB 4:44/K 12.7kph 39 43

34 3191 DEJAN NIKOLIĆ 00:33:11 SO Sombor, SRB 4:44/K 12.7kph 40 46

35 3261 PATRIK ŠAUR 00:33:26 RUN Vetovo, CRO 4:46/K 12.6kph 42 16

36 3104 GORAN ZELIĆ 00:33:31 SO Sombor, SRB 4:47/K 12.5kph 43 51

37 3186 ADAM NAGY 00:33:44 RUN Doline, SRB 4:49/K 12.5kph 44 18

38 3035 MIRKO PAVKOV 00:34:10 RUN Becej, SRB 4:53/K 12.3kph 47 37

39 3236 TOMISLAV OSTOJIĆ 00:34:29 RUN Valjevo, SRB 4:55/K 12.2kph 48 26

40 3090 NEBOJSA VUJOVIĆ 00:34:33 RUN BEOGRAD/Voždovac,
SRB

4:56/K 12.2kph 49 61

41 3096 NIKOLA KONJEVIĆ 00:34:51 SO Sombor, SRB 4:59/K 12.1kph 52 19

42 3187 DUŠAN ROKNIĆ 00:34:57 RUN Sremska Mitrovica, SRB 4:59/K 12.0kph 53 36

43 3060 JOVAN LONCAR 00:35:04 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:00/K 12.0kph 55 20

44 3248 ALEKSANDAR ADAMOV 00:35:19 RUN Vršac, SRB 5:03/K 11.9kph 57 33

45 3076 VLADIMIR OBRADOVIĆ 00:35:24 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:03/K 11.9kph 58 34

46 3257 MARIO MIHALJ 00:35:29 RUN Beograd-Tasmajdan, SRB 5:04/K 11.8kph 59 41

47 3218 MILAN JOVIĆ 00:35:51 SO Sombor, SRB 5:07/K 11.7kph 65 41

48 3080 VLADIMIR BELJANSKI 00:35:59 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:08/K 11.7kph 68 50

49 3188 MLADEN KUNDIT 00:36:02 SO Stanišić, SRB 5:09/K 11.7kph 69 20

50 3095 DRAGI KONJEVIĆ 00:36:06 SO Sombor, SRB 5:09/K 11.6kph 70 26

51 3161 MARIO KUNDIT 00:36:10 SO Stanišić, SRB 5:10/K 11.6kph 72 41

52 3185 DEJAN PRIBOJAN 00:36:10 RUN Apatin, SRB 5:10/K 11.6kph 73 41

53 3268 FILIP MAUNIĆ 00:36:21 SO Sombor, SRB 5:11/K 11.6kph 74 14

54 3296 NIKOLA DRNDARSKI 00:36:41 RUN Stari Banovci, SRB 5:14/K 11.5kph 77 29

55 3198 LAZAR ŠIJAČIĆ 00:36:42 RUN Bečej, SRB 5:14/K 11.4kph 79 17

56 3224 LÁSZLÓ LAK 00:36:43 RUN Kaprun, AUT 5:15/K 11.4kph 80 30

57 3117 NENAD MILENKOV 00:36:44 RUN Beograd - Boleč, SRB 5:15/K 11.4kph 81 29

58 3144 SINIŠA ŠUIĆ 00:36:45 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:15/K 11.4kph 82 46
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59 3242 VIKTOR JOVANOVIĆ 00:37:17 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:19/K 11.3kph 84 8

60 3243 DEJAN JOVANOVIĆ 00:37:22 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:20/K 11.2kph 87 42

61 3149 DAVID GAGULIĆ 00:37:28 RUN Bački Petrovac, SRB 5:21/K 11.2kph 88 12

62 3110 IVAN TOŠIĆ 00:37:31 RUN Beograd - Novi Beograd, SRB 5:21/K 11.2kph 89 42

63 3204 ÁDÁM SARNYAI 00:37:53 RUN Magyarkanizsa, SRB 5:25/K 11.1kph 90 23

64 3202 DRAGAN MILOVANOVIĆ 00:37:57 RUN Bački Gračac, SRB 5:25/K 11.1kph 93 52

65 3103 ATILA BALINT 00:37:59 RUN Senta, SRB 5:25/K 11.1kph 94 42

66 3275 VLADIMIR PETROVIC 00:38:05 RUN Pancevo, SRB 5:26/K 11.0kph 95 33

67 3192 BRANISLAV TERZIĆ 00:38:19 RUN Kanjiža, SRB 5:28/K 11.0kph 96 38

68 3093 GORAN POROBIĆ 00:38:30 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:30/K 10.9kph 97 32

69 3163 DUŠAN ČANKOVIĆ 00:38:43 SO Sombor, SRB 5:32/K 10.9kph 99 13

70 3133 ALEKSANDAR JOVANOVIĆ 00:38:50 RUN Beograd Zemun, SRB 5:33/K 10.8kph 101 31

71 3129 TIBOR SABO 00:38:51 RUN Zlatica 23255, SRB 5:33/K 10.8kph 102 57

72 3030 MIROSLAV DROBINA 00:38:55 RUN Vukovar, CRO 5:33/K 10.8kph 103 34

73 3173 ИВАН ГРБАН 00:39:06 RUN Зрењанин, SRB5:35/K 10.7kph 107 30

74 3263 SASA TORNJANSKI 00:39:27 RUN Beograd - Čukarica, SRB 5:38/K 10.7kph 109 26

75 3193 MIROSLAV TERZIĆ 00:39:28 RUN Kanjiža, SRB 5:38/K 10.6kph 110 67

76 3235 LAZAR GRBOVIC 00:39:34 RUN Beograd Palilula, SRB 5:39/K 10.6kph 111 20

77 3222 RADE DELIC 00:39:36 RUN Zrenjanin, SRB 5:39/K 10.6kph 112 38

78 3101 TOMISLAV FORGIĆ 00:39:48 SO Sombor, SRB 5:41/K 10.6kph 115 41

79 3169 ĐORĐE MILIĆ 00:40:11 RUN 24000 Subotica, SRB 5:44/K 10.5kph 119 43

80 3220 VLADIMIR POPOVIĆ 00:40:31 SO Sombor, SRB 5:47/K 10.4kph 122 51

81 3053 DUŠAN NINKOV 00:40:44 SO Sombor, SRB 5:49/K 10.3kph 124 40

82 3012 ĐORĐE RACKOV 00:40:45 SO Sombor, SRB 5:49/K 10.3kph 125 59

83 3255 ATTILA SARNYAI 00:40:53 RUN Magyarkanizsa, SRB 5:50/K 10.3kph 127 47

84 3203 VALENTIN SARNYAI 00:40:54 RUN Magyarkanizsa, SRB 5:50/K 10.3kph 128 19

85 3010 DUŠAN MIJATOV 00:41:03 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:52/K 10.2kph 133 46

86 3252 BOGDAN LUKAČ 00:41:05 RUN Osijek, CRO 5:52/K 10.2kph 134 64

87 3036 IVAN RISTIC 00:41:05 RUN Novi  Beograd, SRB 5:52/K 10.2kph 135 36

88 3246 MIHAJLO REPAJA 00:41:05 SO Sombor, SRB 5:52/K 10.2kph 136 12

89 3245 DALIBOR REPAJA 00:41:06 SO Sombor, SRB 5:52/K 10.2kph 137 42

90 3207 SINIŠA MILOŠEVIĆ 00:41:24 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:55/K 10.1kph 140 49

91 3109 MARKO MIHAJLOVIĆ 00:41:24 RUN Beograd-Novi Beograd, SRB 5:55/K 10.1kph 141 40

92 3176 BOJAN SIMIĆ 00:41:38 RUN beograd-Savski venac, SRB 5:57/K 10.1kph 143 43

93 3087 LUKA VUKČEVIĆ 00:41:38 RUN Beograd - Zvezdara, SRB 5:57/K 10.1kph 144 43

94 3167 DEJAN ZELČEV 00:41:39 RUN Beograd/Novi Beograd, SRB 5:57/K 10.1kph 146 43

95 3164 VASILIJE ČANKOVIĆ 00:41:43 SO Sombor, SRB 5:57/K 10.1kph 147 8

96 3177 LAV TEPAVAC 00:41:50 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:58/K 10.0kph 148 11

97 3091 BORKO TRKULJA 00:41:50 RUN Subotica  2400, SRB 5:58/K 10.0kph 149 33

98 3251 VELJKO MILENKOVIC 00:41:54 RUN Zagubica, SRB 5:59/K 10.0kph 150 18

99 3234 ALEKSANDAR
NEDELJKOVIC

00:41:56 RUN Suvi Do  Zagubica, SRB 5:59/K 10.0kph 151 19

100 3054 ALEKSANDAR MARIĆ 00:41:58 RUN Šabac, SRB 6:00/K 10.0kph 152 40

101 3102 SRĐAN PAPO 00:42:12 RUN Zemun, SRB 6:02/K 10.0kph 155 37

102 3137 JERKO MERĆEP 00:42:16 RUN Belišće, CRO 6:02/K 9.9kph 157 39

103 3302 BOJAN JAGER 00:42:25 SO Sombor, SRB 6:03/K 9.9kph 159 35

104 3047 ŽARKO DOROŠKI 00:42:52 RUN Odžaci, SRB 6:07/K 9.8kph 165 36

105 3119 DANIJEL LUČIĆ 00:43:05 RUN Đakovo, CRO 6:09/K 9.8kph 167 21

106 3189 LUKA MATKOVIĆ 00:43:13 RUN Subotica, SRB 6:10/K 9.7kph 171 29

107 3015 ANTUN PONGRAČIĆ 00:43:19 RUN Osijek, CRO 6:11/K 9.7kph 174 47

108 3196 NIKOLA TITELAC 00:43:28 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 6:12/K 9.7kph 176 37

109 3190 GOJKO GOVEDARICA 00:43:45 RUN Beograd  Čukarica, SRB 6:15/K 9.6kph 178 49

110 3121 NIKOLA PAVLOVIĆ 00:43:54 RUN Beograd - Sopot, SRB 6:16/K 9.6kph 184 21

111 3172 NIKOLA PAŠTROVIĆ 00:43:59 SO Sombor, SRB 6:17/K 9.6kph 185 39

112 3237 STOJADIN MICIC 00:44:25 RUN Suvi Do  Zagubica, SRB 6:21/K 9.5kph 190 66

113 3120 SINIŠA TOMIĆ 00:44:49 SO Sombor, SRB 6:24/K 9.4kph 192 30

114 3152 DRAGAN TOMA 00:44:59 RUN Pančevo, SRB 6:25/K 9.3kph 193 32

115 3033 BRANISLAV SVORCAN 00:45:14 SO Sombor, SRB 6:28/K 9.3kph 194 35

116 3274 ZOLTAN GORTVA 00:45:17 RUN Becej, SRB 6:28/K 9.3kph 195 43

117 3256 DAVID GORTVA 00:45:17 RUN Becej, SRB 6:28/K 9.3kph 196 9
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118 3280 JEVGENIJ BOVDUY 00:45:34 RUN Beograd - Novi  Beograd,
SRB

6:30/K 9.2kph 197 54

119 3145 MILOŠ SUBOTA 00:45:40 RUN Beograd, SRB 6:31/K 9.2kph 200 38

120 3303 TOMISLAV MAKIC 00:45:43 RUN Beograd - Novi Beograd, SRB 6:32/K 9.2kph 201 36

121 3038 ZORAN BUDIMIR 00:45:47 RUN Subotica, SRB 6:32/K 9.2kph 203 49

122 3285 ANTUN MARTINOVIC 00:45:57 RUN Otok, CRO 6:34/K 9.1kph 204 31

123 3200 ALEKSANDAR
GOVEDARICA

00:47:22 RUN Beograd Savski venac, SRB 6:46/K 8.9kph 222 48

124 3291 BOGDAN BOŠNJAK 00:47:23 RUN Beograd, SRB 6:46/K 8.9kph 224 28

125 3306 PETAR BUBALO 00:47:39 RUN Apatin, SRB 6:48/K 8.8kph 225 20

126 3086 DRAGAN KONJEVIĆ 00:47:47 SO Sombor, SRB 6:49/K 8.8kph 227 61

127 3115 MILINKO TRIFUNOVIĆ 00:47:55 RUN Beograd, SRB 6:51/K 8.8kph 228 65

128 3128 NEMANJA BEOČANIN 00:48:03 RUN Kraljevo, SRB 6:52/K 8.7kph 230 9

129 3111 MILORAD VESELINOVIC 00:48:56 RUN Beograd stari grad, SRB 6:59/K 8.6kph 237 59

130 3158 NIKOLA PLANKOŠ 00:49:46 RUN Subotica, SRB 7:06/K 8.4kph 244 67

131 3264 LUKA ČEPO 00:50:36 RUN .Osijek, CRO 7:14/K 8.3kph 248 19

132 3016 VANJA MOMCILOVIC 00:50:53 RUN Ruma, SRB 7:16/K 8.3kph 249 16

133 3171 NEMANJA ĐURICA 00:51:19 RUN Pančevo, SRB 7:20/K 8.2kph 252 31

134 3009 FILIP ĐOKIĆ 00:51:49 RUN Kragujevac, SRB 7:24/K 8.1kph 255 26

135 3231 ANTONIO RATKOVIĆ 00:52:31 SO Sombor, SRB 7:30/K 8kph 261 32

136 3143 SRDJAN GOLUBOVIĆ 00:52:33 SO Sombor, SRB 7:30/K 8.0kph 263 45

137 3244 ZLATKO KOVAČ 00:53:23 RUN Osijek, CRO 7:37/K 7.9kph 266 65

138 3140 IVAN MIKALAČKI 00:53:34 RUN Zrenjanin, SRB 7:39/K 7.8kph 267 29

139 3226 ŽELJKO KESIĆ 00:53:58 RUN Zrenjanin, SRB 7:42/K 7.8kph 271 35

140 3270 MARKO GOJNIĆ 00:58:38 RUN Beograd, SRB 8:22/K 7.2kph 285 36

141 3065 SLOBODAN STANKOV 00:59:12 RUN Beograd  Savamala, SRB 8:27/K 7.1kph 288 68

142 3067 DRAGAN SIĆOVIĆ 00:59:31 RUN Beograd-Voždovac, SRB 8:30/K 7.1kph 289 54

143 3083 STEVAN BEKVALAC 01:07:39 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 9:40/K 6.2kph 293 39
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1 3178 UROŠ IVETIĆ 00:27:56 SO Sombor, SRB 3:59/K 15.0kph 4 17

2 3034 ALEKSANDAR STAJIC 00:28:03 RUN Nevesinje, BIH 4:00/K 15.0kph 7 21

3 3017 NIKICA VOJNIC TUNIC 00:28:47 RUN Novi Zednik, SRB 4:07/K 14.6kph 10 29

4 3148 MILOŠ ELESIN 00:29:33 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 4:13/K 14.2kph 11 26

5 3001 DANIEL DIENEŠ 00:30:21 SO Sombor, SRB 4:20/K 13.8kph 14 25

6 3250 STEFAN ZIVKOVIC 00:30:51 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 4:24/K 13.6kph 17 28

7 3116 SRDJAN ZIVKOVIC 00:32:02 RUN Smederevo, SRB 4:34/K 13.1kph 26 28

8 3304 LAZAR DEDIĆ 00:32:04 SO Sombor, SRB 4:35/K 13.1kph 27 19

9 3182 ARPAD GREILACH 00:32:21 RUN Kula, SRB 4:37/K 13.0kph 29 28

10 3098 ALEKSANDAR ANTONIĆ 00:32:43 RUN N.Beograd, SRB 4:40/K 12.8kph 31 29

11 3059 DANILO VASIĆ 00:32:46 SO Sombor, SRB 4:41/K 12.8kph 33 27

12 3201 NIKOLA VUKOJE 00:32:52 RUN Sečanj, SRB 4:42/K 12.8kph 35 21

13 3029 VALENTIN VRANIĆ 00:33:03 SO Sombor, SRB 4:43/K 12.7kph 36 24

14 3233 IGOR NEDELJKOVIC 00:33:03 RUN Suvi Do  Zagubica, SRB 4:43/K 12.7kph 37 17

15 3261 PATRIK ŠAUR 00:33:26 RUN Vetovo, CRO 4:46/K 12.6kph 42 16

16 3186 ADAM NAGY 00:33:44 RUN Doline, SRB 4:49/K 12.5kph 44 18

17 3236 TOMISLAV OSTOJIĆ 00:34:29 RUN Valjevo, SRB 4:55/K 12.2kph 48 26

18 3096 NIKOLA KONJEVIĆ 00:34:51 SO Sombor, SRB 4:59/K 12.1kph 52 19

19 3060 JOVAN LONCAR 00:35:04 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:00/K 12.0kph 55 20

20 3188 MLADEN KUNDIT 00:36:02 SO Stanišić, SRB 5:09/K 11.7kph 69 20

21 3095 DRAGI KONJEVIĆ 00:36:06 SO Sombor, SRB 5:09/K 11.6kph 70 26

22 3268 FILIP MAUNIĆ 00:36:21 SO Sombor, SRB 5:11/K 11.6kph 74 14

23 3296 NIKOLA DRNDARSKI 00:36:41 RUN Stari Banovci, SRB 5:14/K 11.5kph 77 29

24 3198 LAZAR ŠIJAČIĆ 00:36:42 RUN Bečej, SRB 5:14/K 11.4kph 79 17

25 3117 NENAD MILENKOV 00:36:44 RUN Beograd - Boleč, SRB 5:15/K 11.4kph 81 29

26 3242 VIKTOR JOVANOVIĆ 00:37:17 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:19/K 11.3kph 84 8

27 3149 DAVID GAGULIĆ 00:37:28 RUN Bački Petrovac, SRB 5:21/K 11.2kph 88 12

28 3204 ÁDÁM SARNYAI 00:37:53 RUN Magyarkanizsa, SRB 5:25/K 11.1kph 90 23

29 3163 DUŠAN ČANKOVIĆ 00:38:43 SO Sombor, SRB 5:32/K 10.9kph 99 13

30 3263 SASA TORNJANSKI 00:39:27 RUN Beograd - Čukarica, SRB 5:38/K 10.7kph 109 26

31 3235 LAZAR GRBOVIC 00:39:34 RUN Beograd Palilula, SRB 5:39/K 10.6kph 111 20

32 3203 VALENTIN SARNYAI 00:40:54 RUN Magyarkanizsa, SRB 5:50/K 10.3kph 128 19

33 3246 MIHAJLO REPAJA 00:41:05 SO Sombor, SRB 5:52/K 10.2kph 136 12

34 3164 VASILIJE ČANKOVIĆ 00:41:43 SO Sombor, SRB 5:57/K 10.1kph 147 8

35 3177 LAV TEPAVAC 00:41:50 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:58/K 10.0kph 148 11

36 3251 VELJKO MILENKOVIC 00:41:54 RUN Zagubica, SRB 5:59/K 10.0kph 150 18

37 3234 ALEKSANDAR
NEDELJKOVIC

00:41:56 RUN Suvi Do  Zagubica, SRB 5:59/K 10.0kph 151 19

38 3119 DANIJEL LUČIĆ 00:43:05 RUN Đakovo, CRO 6:09/K 9.8kph 167 21

39 3189 LUKA MATKOVIĆ 00:43:13 RUN Subotica, SRB 6:10/K 9.7kph 171 29

40 3121 NIKOLA PAVLOVIĆ 00:43:54 RUN Beograd - Sopot, SRB 6:16/K 9.6kph 184 21

41 3256 DAVID GORTVA 00:45:17 RUN Becej, SRB 6:28/K 9.3kph 196 9

42 3291 BOGDAN BOŠNJAK 00:47:23 RUN Beograd, SRB 6:46/K 8.9kph 224 28

43 3306 PETAR BUBALO 00:47:39 RUN Apatin, SRB 6:48/K 8.8kph 225 20

44 3128 NEMANJA BEOČANIN 00:48:03 RUN Kraljevo, SRB 6:52/K 8.7kph 230 9

45 3264 LUKA ČEPO 00:50:36 RUN .Osijek, CRO 7:14/K 8.3kph 248 19

46 3016 VANJA MOMCILOVIC 00:50:53 RUN Ruma, SRB 7:16/K 8.3kph 249 16

47 3009 FILIP ĐOKIĆ 00:51:49 RUN Kragujevac, SRB 7:24/K 8.1kph 255 26

48 3140 IVAN MIKALAČKI 00:53:34 RUN Zrenjanin, SRB 7:39/K 7.8kph 267 29
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1 3073 NINO PETROVIC 00:30:38 RUN Beograd - Zvezdara, SRB 4:22/K 13.7kph 15 33

2 3197 GORAN UNGUROVIĆ 00:31:02 RUN Zemun, SRB 4:26/K 13.5kph 19 37

3 3075 IGOR BAJIĆ 00:31:30 RUN Vrbas, SRB 4:30/K 13.3kph 22 31

4 3156 RADOJICA
MAKSIMOVIC

00:32:01 RUN Smederevo, SRB 4:34/K 13.1kph 25 32

5 3088 DJORDJE STANKOVIC 00:32:34 RUN Beograd Čukarica, SRB 4:39/K 12.9kph 30 31

6 3288 LAZAR JEFTIĆ 00:32:51 RUN Begeč, SRB 4:41/K 12.8kph 34 33

7 3094 MILAN VELIČKOVIĆ 00:33:06 RUN Beograd-Zvezdara, SRB 4:44/K 12.7kph 38 38

8 3035 MIRKO PAVKOV 00:34:10 RUN Becej, SRB 4:53/K 12.3kph 47 37

9 3187 DUŠAN ROKNIĆ 00:34:57 RUN Sremska Mitrovica, SRB 4:59/K 12.0kph 53 36

10 3248 ALEKSANDAR ADAMOV 00:35:19 RUN Vršac, SRB 5:03/K 11.9kph 57 33

11 3076 VLADIMIR OBRADOVIĆ 00:35:24 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:03/K 11.9kph 58 34

12 3224 LÁSZLÓ LAK 00:36:43 RUN Kaprun, AUT 5:15/K 11.4kph 80 30

13 3275 VLADIMIR PETROVIC 00:38:05 RUN Pancevo, SRB 5:26/K 11.0kph 95 33

14 3192 BRANISLAV TERZIĆ 00:38:19 RUN Kanjiža, SRB 5:28/K 11.0kph 96 38

15 3093 GORAN POROBIĆ 00:38:30 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:30/K 10.9kph 97 32

16 3133 ALEKSANDAR JOVANOVIĆ 00:38:50 RUN Beograd Zemun, SRB 5:33/K 10.8kph 101 31

17 3030 MIROSLAV DROBINA 00:38:55 RUN Vukovar, CRO 5:33/K 10.8kph 103 34

18 3173 ИВАН ГРБАН 00:39:06 RUN Зрењанин, SRB5:35/K 10.7kph 107 30

19 3222 RADE DELIC 00:39:36 RUN Zrenjanin, SRB 5:39/K 10.6kph 112 38

20 3036 IVAN RISTIC 00:41:05 RUN Novi  Beograd, SRB 5:52/K 10.2kph 135 36

21 3091 BORKO TRKULJA 00:41:50 RUN Subotica  2400, SRB 5:58/K 10.0kph 149 33

22 3102 SRĐAN PAPO 00:42:12 RUN Zemun, SRB 6:02/K 10.0kph 155 37

23 3137 JERKO MERĆEP 00:42:16 RUN Belišće, CRO 6:02/K 9.9kph 157 39

24 3302 BOJAN JAGER 00:42:25 SO Sombor, SRB 6:03/K 9.9kph 159 35

25 3047 ŽARKO DOROŠKI 00:42:52 RUN Odžaci, SRB 6:07/K 9.8kph 165 36

26 3196 NIKOLA TITELAC 00:43:28 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 6:12/K 9.7kph 176 37

27 3172 NIKOLA PAŠTROVIĆ 00:43:59 SO Sombor, SRB 6:17/K 9.6kph 185 39

28 3120 SINIŠA TOMIĆ 00:44:49 SO Sombor, SRB 6:24/K 9.4kph 192 30

29 3152 DRAGAN TOMA 00:44:59 RUN Pančevo, SRB 6:25/K 9.3kph 193 32

30 3033 BRANISLAV SVORCAN 00:45:14 SO Sombor, SRB 6:28/K 9.3kph 194 35

31 3145 MILOŠ SUBOTA 00:45:40 RUN Beograd, SRB 6:31/K 9.2kph 200 38

32 3303 TOMISLAV MAKIC 00:45:43 RUN Beograd - Novi Beograd, SRB 6:32/K 9.2kph 201 36

33 3285 ANTUN MARTINOVIC 00:45:57 RUN Otok, CRO 6:34/K 9.1kph 204 31

34 3171 NEMANJA ĐURICA 00:51:19 RUN Pančevo, SRB 7:20/K 8.2kph 252 31

35 3231 ANTONIO RATKOVIĆ 00:52:31 SO Sombor, SRB 7:30/K 8kph 261 32

36 3226 ŽELJKO KESIĆ 00:53:58 RUN Zrenjanin, SRB 7:42/K 7.8kph 271 35

37 3270 MARKO GOJNIĆ 00:58:38 RUN Beograd, SRB 8:22/K 7.2kph 285 36

38 3083 STEVAN BEKVALAC 01:07:39 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 9:40/K 6.2kph 293 39
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Somborski polumaraton 2019 - 7 km

M 40-49

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 3062 DRAGAN RAPIĆ 00:28:00 RUN Subotica, SRB 4:00/K 15.0kph 6 47

2 3002 DARKO CVIJIC 00:28:44 RUN Beograd/Novi Beograd, SRB 4:06/K 14.6kph 9 40

3 3297 NENAD HABIBOVIC 00:30:39 RUN Vrsac, SRB 4:23/K 13.7kph 16 45

4 3097 BOŽIDAR VJEŠTICA 00:32:13 RUN Busije - Ugrinovci, SRB 4:36/K 13.0kph 28 43

5 3013 NEMANJA GLIŠIĆ 00:32:46 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 4:41/K 12.8kph 32 40

6 3071 JUGOSLAV FUTO 00:33:10 RUN Subotica  24000, SRB 4:44/K 12.7kph 39 43

7 3191 DEJAN NIKOLIĆ 00:33:11 SO Sombor, SRB 4:44/K 12.7kph 40 46

8 3257 MARIO MIHALJ 00:35:29 RUN Beograd-Tasmajdan, SRB 5:04/K 11.8kph 59 41

9 3218 MILAN JOVIĆ 00:35:51 SO Sombor, SRB 5:07/K 11.7kph 65 41

10 3161 MARIO KUNDIT 00:36:10 SO Stanišić, SRB 5:10/K 11.6kph 72 41

11 3185 DEJAN PRIBOJAN 00:36:10 RUN Apatin, SRB 5:10/K 11.6kph 73 41

12 3144 SINIŠA ŠUIĆ 00:36:45 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:15/K 11.4kph 82 46

13 3243 DEJAN JOVANOVIĆ 00:37:22 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:20/K 11.2kph 87 42

14 3110 IVAN TOŠIĆ 00:37:31 RUN Beograd - Novi Beograd, SRB 5:21/K 11.2kph 89 42

15 3103 ATILA BALINT 00:37:59 RUN Senta, SRB 5:25/K 11.1kph 94 42

16 3101 TOMISLAV FORGIĆ 00:39:48 SO Sombor, SRB 5:41/K 10.6kph 115 41

17 3169 ĐORĐE MILIĆ 00:40:11 RUN 24000 Subotica, SRB 5:44/K 10.5kph 119 43

18 3053 DUŠAN NINKOV 00:40:44 SO Sombor, SRB 5:49/K 10.3kph 124 40

19 3255 ATTILA SARNYAI 00:40:53 RUN Magyarkanizsa, SRB 5:50/K 10.3kph 127 47

20 3010 DUŠAN MIJATOV 00:41:03 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:52/K 10.2kph 133 46

21 3245 DALIBOR REPAJA 00:41:06 SO Sombor, SRB 5:52/K 10.2kph 137 42

22 3207 SINIŠA MILOŠEVIĆ 00:41:24 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:55/K 10.1kph 140 49

23 3109 MARKO MIHAJLOVIĆ 00:41:24 RUN Beograd-Novi Beograd, SRB 5:55/K 10.1kph 141 40

24 3176 BOJAN SIMIĆ 00:41:38 RUN beograd-Savski venac, SRB 5:57/K 10.1kph 143 43

25 3087 LUKA VUKČEVIĆ 00:41:38 RUN Beograd - Zvezdara, SRB 5:57/K 10.1kph 144 43

26 3167 DEJAN ZELČEV 00:41:39 RUN Beograd/Novi Beograd, SRB 5:57/K 10.1kph 146 43

27 3054 ALEKSANDAR MARIĆ 00:41:58 RUN Šabac, SRB 6:00/K 10.0kph 152 40

28 3015 ANTUN PONGRAČIĆ 00:43:19 RUN Osijek, CRO 6:11/K 9.7kph 174 47

29 3190 GOJKO GOVEDARICA 00:43:45 RUN Beograd  Čukarica, SRB 6:15/K 9.6kph 178 49

30 3274 ZOLTAN GORTVA 00:45:17 RUN Becej, SRB 6:28/K 9.3kph 195 43

31 3038 ZORAN BUDIMIR 00:45:47 RUN Subotica, SRB 6:32/K 9.2kph 203 49

32 3200 ALEKSANDAR
GOVEDARICA

00:47:22 RUN Beograd Savski venac, SRB 6:46/K 8.9kph 222 48

33 3143 SRDJAN GOLUBOVIĆ 00:52:33 SO Sombor, SRB 7:30/K 8.0kph 263 45

Timing & Processing: Hronometar Timing Printed: 20/05/2019 23:14:45 Page: 6 of 17



Somborski polumaraton 2019 - 7 km

M 50+

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 3021 DJERDJ TELEKI 00:27:58 RUN Subotica, SRB 4:00/K 15.0kph 5 56

2 3050 GUSZTÁV SURJÁN 00:28:05 RUN Senta, SRB 4:01/K 15.0kph 8 57

3 3132 OND BAKOS 00:29:40 RUN Senta, SRB 4:14/K 14.2kph 12 55

4 3104 GORAN ZELIĆ 00:33:31 SO Sombor, SRB 4:47/K 12.5kph 43 51

5 3090 NEBOJSA VUJOVIĆ 00:34:33 RUN BEOGRAD/Voždovac,
SRB

4:56/K 12.2kph 49 61

6 3080 VLADIMIR BELJANSKI 00:35:59 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:08/K 11.7kph 68 50

7 3202 DRAGAN MILOVANOVIĆ 00:37:57 RUN Bački Gračac, SRB 5:25/K 11.1kph 93 52

8 3129 TIBOR SABO 00:38:51 RUN Zlatica 23255, SRB 5:33/K 10.8kph 102 57

9 3193 MIROSLAV TERZIĆ 00:39:28 RUN Kanjiža, SRB 5:38/K 10.6kph 110 67

10 3220 VLADIMIR POPOVIĆ 00:40:31 SO Sombor, SRB 5:47/K 10.4kph 122 51

11 3012 ĐORĐE RACKOV 00:40:45 SO Sombor, SRB 5:49/K 10.3kph 125 59

12 3252 BOGDAN LUKAČ 00:41:05 RUN Osijek, CRO 5:52/K 10.2kph 134 64

13 3237 STOJADIN MICIC 00:44:25 RUN Suvi Do  Zagubica, SRB 6:21/K 9.5kph 190 66

14 3280 JEVGENIJ BOVDUY 00:45:34 RUN Beograd - Novi  Beograd,
SRB

6:30/K 9.2kph 197 54

15 3086 DRAGAN KONJEVIĆ 00:47:47 SO Sombor, SRB 6:49/K 8.8kph 227 61

16 3115 MILINKO TRIFUNOVIĆ 00:47:55 RUN Beograd, SRB 6:51/K 8.8kph 228 65

17 3111 MILORAD VESELINOVIC 00:48:56 RUN Beograd stari grad, SRB 6:59/K 8.6kph 237 59

18 3158 NIKOLA PLANKOŠ 00:49:46 RUN Subotica, SRB 7:06/K 8.4kph 244 67

19 3244 ZLATKO KOVAČ 00:53:23 RUN Osijek, CRO 7:37/K 7.9kph 266 65

20 3065 SLOBODAN STANKOV 00:59:12 RUN Beograd  Savamala, SRB 8:27/K 7.1kph 288 68

21 3067 DRAGAN SIĆOVIĆ 00:59:31 RUN Beograd-Voždovac, SRB 8:30/K 7.1kph 289 54
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Somborski polumaraton 2019 - 7 km

Men SO

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 3155 ĐUKA ČELJUSKA 00:27:46 SO OFF Sombor, SRB 3:58/K 15.1kph 3 53

2 3178 UROŠ IVETIĆ 00:27:56 SO Sombor, SRB 3:59/K 15.0kph 4 17

3 3001 DANIEL DIENEŠ 00:30:21 SO Sombor, SRB 4:20/K 13.8kph 14 25

4 3304 LAZAR DEDIĆ 00:32:04 SO Sombor, SRB 4:35/K 13.1kph 27 19

5 3059 DANILO VASIĆ 00:32:46 SO Sombor, SRB 4:41/K 12.8kph 33 27

6 3029 VALENTIN VRANIĆ 00:33:03 SO Sombor, SRB 4:43/K 12.7kph 36 24

7 3191 DEJAN NIKOLIĆ 00:33:11 SO Sombor, SRB 4:44/K 12.7kph 40 46

8 3104 GORAN ZELIĆ 00:33:31 SO Sombor, SRB 4:47/K 12.5kph 43 51

9 3096 NIKOLA KONJEVIĆ 00:34:51 SO Sombor, SRB 4:59/K 12.1kph 52 19

10 3218 MILAN JOVIĆ 00:35:51 SO Sombor, SRB 5:07/K 11.7kph 65 41

11 3188 MLADEN KUNDIT 00:36:02 SO Stanišić, SRB 5:09/K 11.7kph 69 20

12 3095 DRAGI KONJEVIĆ 00:36:06 SO Sombor, SRB 5:09/K 11.6kph 70 26

13 3161 MARIO KUNDIT 00:36:10 SO Stanišić, SRB 5:10/K 11.6kph 72 41

14 3268 FILIP MAUNIĆ 00:36:21 SO Sombor, SRB 5:11/K 11.6kph 74 14

15 3163 DUŠAN ČANKOVIĆ 00:38:43 SO Sombor, SRB 5:32/K 10.9kph 99 13

16 3101 TOMISLAV FORGIĆ 00:39:48 SO Sombor, SRB 5:41/K 10.6kph 115 41

17 3220 VLADIMIR POPOVIĆ 00:40:31 SO Sombor, SRB 5:47/K 10.4kph 122 51

18 3053 DUŠAN NINKOV 00:40:44 SO Sombor, SRB 5:49/K 10.3kph 124 40

19 3012 ĐORĐE RACKOV 00:40:45 SO Sombor, SRB 5:49/K 10.3kph 125 59

20 3246 MIHAJLO REPAJA 00:41:05 SO Sombor, SRB 5:52/K 10.2kph 136 12

21 3245 DALIBOR REPAJA 00:41:06 SO Sombor, SRB 5:52/K 10.2kph 137 42

22 3164 VASILIJE ČANKOVIĆ 00:41:43 SO Sombor, SRB 5:57/K 10.1kph 147 8

23 3302 BOJAN JAGER 00:42:25 SO Sombor, SRB 6:03/K 9.9kph 159 35

24 3172 NIKOLA PAŠTROVIĆ 00:43:59 SO Sombor, SRB 6:17/K 9.6kph 185 39

25 3120 SINIŠA TOMIĆ 00:44:49 SO Sombor, SRB 6:24/K 9.4kph 192 30

26 3033 BRANISLAV SVORCAN 00:45:14 SO Sombor, SRB 6:28/K 9.3kph 194 35

27 3086 DRAGAN KONJEVIĆ 00:47:47 SO Sombor, SRB 6:49/K 8.8kph 227 61

28 3231 ANTONIO RATKOVIĆ 00:52:31 SO Sombor, SRB 7:30/K 8kph 261 32

29 3143 SRDJAN GOLUBOVIĆ 00:52:33 SO Sombor, SRB 7:30/K 8.0kph 263 45
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Somborski polumaraton 2019 - 7 km

Women Absolute

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 3175 STAŠA ĐORĐEVIĆ 00:29:53 RUN OFF BEOGRAD ZVEZDARA,
SRB

4:16/K 14.1kph 13 17

2 3004 JELISAVETA JOVICIC 00:30:55 RUN OFF Gornji Milanovac, SRB 4:25/K 13.6kph 18 26

3 3027 DRAGANA
RADOJKOVIĆ

00:31:20 RUN OFF Beograd-Zvezdara, SRB 4:28/K 13.4kph 20 31

4 3118 VESNA VICKO BOGIŠIĆ 00:31:26 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 4:29/K 13.4kph 21 37

5 3286 JOVANA ČANAK 00:31:45 RUN Beograd - Novi Beograd, SRB 4:32/K 13.2kph 23 43

6 3215 BOJANA MARIĆ 00:31:57 SO Sombor, SRB 4:34/K 13.2kph 24 35

7 3309 JELENA VUKMIROVIĆ 00:33:13 SO Sombor, SRB 4:45/K 12.7kph 41 38

8 3084 MIRJANA DOŠEN 00:33:46 SO Sombor, SRB 4:49/K 12.4kph 45 45

9 3151 JELENA ĆIRIĆ 00:34:07 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 4:52/K 12.3kph 46 24

10 3018 BILJANA RAŠIĆ 00:34:34 RUN Beograd-Voždovac, SRB 4:56/K 12.2kph 50 38

11 3195 TANJA GRAHOVAC 00:34:36 RUN Beograd-Zvezdara, SRB 4:56/K 12.1kph 51 42

12 3139 TANJA ŠIJAKOVIĆ 00:34:59 RUN Zrenjanin, SRB 5:00/K 12.0kph 54 31

13 3011 ЈЕЛЕНА РАШКОВИЋ00:35:06 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:01/K 12.0kph 56 24

14 3125 JELENA STANIMIROVIĆ 00:35:32 SO Sombor, SRB 5:04/K 11.8kph 60 37

15 3160 IVANA ŠOKAC 00:35:36 SO Sombor, SRB 5:05/K 11.8kph 61 35

16 3023 MARIJA NOVAKOVIĆ 00:35:38 RUN Bečej, SRB 5:05/K 11.8kph 62 27

17 3269 ВЕСНА БЈЕЛАН 00:35:41 SO Сомбор, SRB 5:06/K 11.8kph 63 55

18 3051 MARIJA BUBALO 00:35:50 RUN Apatin, SRB 5:07/K 11.7kph 64 24

19 3184 TAMARA KATIC 00:35:52 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:07/K 11.7kph 66 25

20 3295 MARIJANA
PRODANOVIĆ

00:35:54 RUN Stari Banovci, SRB 5:08/K 11.7kph 67 24

21 3283 JELENA VUJACIC 00:36:08 RUN Obrenovac, SRB 5:10/K 11.6kph 71 35

22 3180 LIVIJA KARAI 00:36:25 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:12/K 11.5kph 75 33

23 3024 TANJA PERISIC 00:36:35 RUN Beograd, SRB 5:13/K 11.5kph 76 35

24 3123 ОЛИВЕРА
ЈАКОВЉЕВИЋ

00:36:41 RUN Бечеј, SRB 5:14/K 11.5kph 78 35

25 3312 ANDREA GUCI 00:36:54 RUN Temerin, SRB 5:16/K 11.4kph 83 23

26 3089 BRANKA VELIČKOVIĆ 00:37:19 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:20/K 11.3kph 85 38

27 3278 JELENA ĆURČIĆ 00:37:19 RUN Beograd  Zvezdara, SRB 5:20/K 11.3kph 86 25

28 3040 BILJANA KRSTONOŠIĆ 00:37:55 RUN Bečej, SRB 5:25/K 11.1kph 91 41

29 3273 ДАНИЦА
МИРОСАВЉЕВ

00:37:56 RUN Вршац, SRB 5:25/K 11.1kph 92 30

30 3114 BILJANA VIDAKOVIĆ 00:38:35 RUN Beograd  Zemun, SRB 5:31/K 10.9kph 98 47

31 3057 SVETLANA VARIĆAK
VASIĆ

00:38:48 SO Sombor, SRB 5:32/K 10.8kph 100 55

32 3044 DIJANA ŠARČEVIĆ 00:38:59 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:34/K 10.8kph 104 40

33 3041 BRUNA SKENDEROVIĆ 00:38:59 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:34/K 10.8kph 105 43

34 3211 VESNA VUJASINOVIĆ 00:39:00 SO Sombor, SRB 5:34/K 10.8kph 106 38

35 3079 IVANA BELIĆ 00:39:20 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:37/K 10.7kph 108 40

36 3074 EDIT TANCOS 00:39:37 RUN Palic, SRB 5:39/K 10.6kph 113 57

37 3247 BRANKA PETRIC SIMIC 00:39:40 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:40/K 10.6kph 114 43

38 3239 JELENA SMILJANIĆ 00:39:54 RUN Beograd Palilula, SRB 5:42/K 10.5kph 116 30

39 3157 RADMILA MILAŠINOVIĆ 00:40:01 SO Sombor, SRB 5:43/K 10.5kph 117 54

40 3217 MILICA MILIĆ 00:40:06 SO Sombor, SRB 5:44/K 10.5kph 118 28

41 3146 ANA PAGAČ 00:40:14 SO Sombor, SRB 5:45/K 10.4kph 120 41

42 3311 VESNA CRNJANSKI 00:40:27 RUN Beograd- Rakovica, SRB 5:47/K 10.4kph 121 52

43 3210 SILVIJA SEKEREŠ 00:40:42 SO Sombor, SRB 5:49/K 10.3kph 123 30

44 3162 JELENA POPOVIC 00:40:50 RUN Beograd, SRB 5:50/K 10.3kph 126 31

45 3223 TAMARA ERAKOVIC 00:40:59 SO Sombor, SRB 5:51/K 10.3kph 129 29

46 3048 JOVANA NIKOLIĆ 00:41:00 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:51/K 10.2kph 130 27

47 3077 MARIJANA MIJATOVIĆ 00:41:02 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:52/K 10.2kph 131 29

48 3219 JELENA IVETIĆ 00:41:02 SO Sombor, SRB 5:52/K 10.2kph 132 47

49 3061 TATJANA KRSTONOŠIĆ 00:41:13 RUN Becej, SRB 5:53/K 10.2kph 138 47

50 3081 ZORICA VUKOV 00:41:19 RUN Palic, SRB 5:54/K 10.2kph 139 60

51 3005 DRAGANA OBRADOVIĆ-
JUTIĆ

00:41:25 RUN Inđija, SRB 5:55/K 10.1kph 142 36

52 3058 KATARINA SHARON
MACUT VASIĆ

00:41:38 SO Sombor, SRB 5:57/K 10.1kph 145 26

53 3008 DANKA GRAOVAC 00:41:59 RUN Inđija, SRB 6:00/K 10.0kph 153 39

54 3056 VIOLETA SEGEDINSKI 00:42:11 RUN Bečej, SRB 6:01/K 10.0kph 154 43
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Somborski polumaraton 2019 - 7 km

Women Absolute

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

55 3154 JELENA TORGAŠEV 00:42:15 RUN Beograd-Zemun, SRB 6:02/K 9.9kph 156 42

56 3281 ВИОЛЕТА ПЕТРОВИЋ00:42:24 RUN Beograd, SRB 6:03/K 9.9kph 158 34

57 3290 JELENA ADEMI 00:42:29 RUN Subotica, SRB 6:04/K 9.9kph 160 36

58 3106 DANIELA TRYFONIDES 00:42:30 SO Sombor, SRB 6:04/K 9.9kph 161 44

59 3308 MAŠA SAVIĆ 00:42:39 RUN Kula, SRB 6:05/K 9.9kph 162 34

60 3232 DIANA PÓSZ 00:42:43 RUN Subotica, SRB 6:06/K 9.8kph 163 39

61 3020 АЛЕКСАНДРА БАШТИЋ00:42:51 RUN Суботица, SRB6:07/K 9.8kph 164 28

62 3019 OLIVERA VIDOSAVLJEVIĆ 00:42:54 RUN Novi Beograd, SRB 6:08/K 9.8kph 166 47

63 3130 DANICA GRUJIC FIRANJ 00:43:08 SO Sombor, SRB 6:10/K 9.7kph 168 66

64 3300 DAMJANA
PERENČEVIĆ

00:43:13 SO Kljajićevo, SRB 6:10/K 9.7kph 169 20

65 3260 JELENA POČUČA 00:43:13 RUN Beograd-Novi Beograd, SRB 6:10/K 9.7kph 170 35

66 3026 MAJA JOVANOVIC 00:43:15 RUN SMDEREVSKA PALANKA,
SRB

6:11/K 9.7kph 172 33

67 3122 IVANA STOJACIC 00:43:18 SO Sombor, SRB 6:11/K 9.7kph 173 34

68 3301 JELENA PERENČEVIĆ 00:43:23 SO Kljajićevo, SRB 6:12/K 9.7kph 175 49

69 3225 DRAGANA MIKIC 00:43:35 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 6:13/K 9.6kph 177 52

70 3183 JELENA GOVEDARICA 00:43:45 RUN Beograd- Čukarica, SRB 6:15/K 9.6kph 179 48

71 3216 MIRJANA VRANIĆ 00:43:45 RUN Beograd - Savski Venac, SRB 6:15/K 9.6kph 180 46

72 3194 JOVANA ĆURIĆ 00:43:48 RUN Sivac, SRB 6:15/K 9.6kph 181 31

73 3043 ANA POPOVIC 00:43:51 RUN Beograd Palilula, SRB 6:16/K 9.6kph 182 21

74 3134 JASMINKA KRMAR 00:43:53 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 6:16/K 9.6kph 183 58

75 3112 SLADJANA VUKAS 00:44:05 SO Sombor, SRB 6:18/K 9.5kph 186 47

76 3238 VESELINKA ANTIĆ 00:44:05 SO Sombor, SRB 6:18/K 9.5kph 187 53

77 3209 DIJANA DŽOMBA 00:44:17 SO Sombor, SRB 6:19/K 9.5kph 188 32

78 3105 JASMINA LIPOZENCIC 00:44:21 RUN Subotica, SRB 6:20/K 9.5kph 189 35

79 3072 VESNA FUTO VUGDELIJA 00:44:42 RUN Subotica, SRB 6:23/K 9.4kph 191 37

80 3085 ГОРДАНА ДАМЈАНАЦ00:45:38 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 6:31/K 9.2kph 198 46

81 3168 SNEZANA KECMAN 00:45:39 RUN Beograd Vozdovac, SRB 6:31/K 9.2kph 199 44

82 3037 ANĐELA BUDIMIR 00:45:46 RUN Subotica, SRB 6:32/K 9.2kph 202 11

83 3254 MARIJA RAVLIĆ 00:45:58 RUN Osijek, CRO 6:34/K 9.1kph 205 23

84 3181 MAGDOLNA KARAI 00:46:10 RUN Subotica  2400, SRB 6:36/K 9.1kph 206 59

85 3206 IVANA MUDRIĆ 00:46:13 RUN Beograd, SRB 6:36/K 9.1kph 207 30

86 3305 SANDRA MARKOVIĆ 00:46:20 SO Sombor, SRB 6:37/K 9.1kph 208 36

87 3266 MONIKA MAUNIĆ 00:46:21 SO Sombor, SRB 6:37/K 9.1kph 209 42

88 3267 MARINA MAUNIĆ 00:46:22 SO Sombor, SRB 6:37/K 9.1kph 210 12

89 3262 ZVEZDANA MIJATOVIC 00:46:36 RUN Beograd - Voždovac, SRB 6:39/K 9.0kph 211 26

90 3277 MILICA MATIC 00:46:36 RUN Šabac, SRB 6:39/K 9.0kph 212 27

91 3289 GORANA KOPORAN 00:46:44 SO Sombor, SRB 6:40/K 9.0kph 213 37

92 3028 MILANA LAZAREVIĆ 00:46:53 SO Sombor, SRB 6:42/K 9.0kph 214 26

93 3292 JELENA POPADIĆ 00:46:56 SO Sombor, SRB 6:42/K 9.0kph 215 27

94 3066 ANNA HARGITA MARUZSA 00:46:56 RUN Dunaharaszti, HUN 6:42/K 9.0kph 216 14

95 3150 SNEZANA STOJIN 00:46:59 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 6:43/K 8.9kph 217 58

96 3208 MINA BOSNJAK 00:47:04 SO Sombor, SRB 6:43/K 8.9kph 218 37

97 3293 LJERKA VUKMIROVIĆ 00:47:11 SO Sombor, SRB 6:44/K 8.9kph 219 40

98 3240 SANDA JOKSIMOVIĆ 00:47:13 RUN Beograd cukarica, SRB 6:45/K 8.9kph 220 29

99 3165 NADEŽDA ČANKOVIĆ 00:47:17 SO Sombor, SRB 6:45/K 8.9kph 221 11

100 3199 DRAGANA
GOVEDARICA

00:47:23 RUN beograd-Savski venac, SRB 6:46/K 8.9kph 223 47

101 3131 ŠAROLTA ĐINISOV
ROZGONJI

00:47:46 RUN Debeljača, SRB 6:49/K 8.8kph 226 37

102 3259 VERICA MARAVIĆ 00:47:55 RUN Beograd-Novi Beograd, SRB 6:51/K 8.8kph 229 31

103 3069 SANJA FELBAPOV
STEFANOVIC

00:48:05 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 6:52/K 8.7kph 231 33

104 3031 NADA BOGDANOVIC 00:48:18 RUN Mladenovac, SRB 6:54/K 8.7kph 232 31

105 3276 MARIJA MARKOVIC 00:48:25 RUN Beograd  Zvezdara, SRB 6:55/K 8.7kph 233 32

106 3127 ANDJELINA BEOČANIN 00:48:32 RUN Kraljevo, SRB 6:56/K 8.7kph 234 14

107 3212 DANIJELA SIMEUNOVIĆ
NIKITA

00:48:46 RUN Beograd, SRB 6:58/K 8.6kph 235 38

108 3032 ADRIANNA GUCI 00:48:54 RUN Temerin, SRB 6:59/K 8.6kph 236 25

109 3046 ANA KERESTEŠ 00:49:00 SO Sombor, SRB 7:00/K 8.6kph 238 29
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Somborski polumaraton 2019 - 7 km

Women Absolute

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

110 3179 ALEKSANDRA HEGEDIŠ 00:49:17 RUN Beograd, SRB 7:02/K 8.5kph 239 35

111 3258 ANITA MARINIC 00:49:28 SO Sombor, SRB 7:04/K 8.5kph 240 46

112 3063 TATJANA MILINKOVIĆ 00:49:29 RUN Valjevo, SRB 7:04/K 8.5kph 241 37

113 3064 MILICA MILINKOVIĆ 00:49:30 RUN Valjevo, SRB 7:04/K 8.5kph 242 30

114 3213 IRINA PERIŠKIĆ
CURNOVIĆ

00:49:45 SO Sombor, SRB 7:06/K 8.4kph 243 43

115 3003 TANJA LINDELL 00:50:10 RUN Beograd, SRB 7:10/K 8.4kph 245 42

116 3022 SUZANA PAVLETIĆ 00:50:24 RUN Osijek, CRO 7:12/K 8.3kph 246 56

117 3282 ZLATA JOVIČIĆ 00:50:31 RUN Beograd, SRB 7:13/K 8.3kph 247 31

118 3138 ANDREJA MERĆEP 00:51:08 RUN Belišće, CRO 7:18/K 8.2kph 250 36

119 3170 MILICA JOVANOVIĆ 00:51:18 RUN Pančevo, SRB 7:20/K 8.2kph 251 30

120 3014 ISIDORA RACKOV 00:51:48 RUN N.Beograd, SRB 7:24/K 8.1kph 253 22

121 3214 TANJA RADOVIĆ 00:51:49 RUN Beograd- Rakovica, SRB 7:24/K 8.1kph 254 45

122 3298 MILICA KARAFILOV 00:51:49 SO Sombor, SRB 7:24/K 8.1kph 256 12

123 3126 KATARINA BEOČANIN 00:51:51 RUN Kraljevo, SRB 7:24/K 8.1kph 257 45

124 3055 VESNA OGRIZOVIĆ 00:52:25 SO Sombor, SRB 7:29/K 8.0kph 258 48

125 3310 ANTONIJA NAĐ
KOSANOVIĆ

00:52:30 SO Sombor, SRB 7:30/K 8.0kph 259 33

126 3229 LJILJANA MIRIĆ 00:52:30 SO Sombor, SRB 7:30/K 8.0kph 260 30

127 3230 DUŠANKA GOLUBOVIĆ 00:52:32 SO Sombor, SRB 7:30/K 8.0kph 262 40

128 3287 JELENA BOZOVIC 00:52:38 RUN Beograd-Novi Beograd, SRB 7:31/K 8.0kph 264 43

129 3227 JELENA SOTIROVIĆ 00:52:41 RUN Beograd Vozdovac, SRB 7:31/K 8.0kph 265 45

130 3249 JELENA HAJDINJAK 00:53:34 RUN Beograd  Zvezdara, SRB 7:39/K 7.8kph 268 33

131 3142 SOFIJA SKORIC 00:53:37 RUN Zrenjanin, SRB 7:39/K 7.8kph 269 76

132 3100 DORA RAKIPOVIĆ 00:53:49 RUN Osijek, CRO 7:41/K 7.8kph 270 22

133 3052 JELENA VUJCIC 00:54:07 RUN Svilajnac, SRB 7:44/K 7.8kph 272 24

134 3099 ALEKSANDRA OBRADOVIĆ 00:54:31 RUN Grocka - Beograd, SRB 7:47/K 7.7kph 273 21

135 3307 NIKOLINA KOVIĆ 00:54:35 RUN Beograd - Novi  Beograd,
SRB

7:48/K 7.7kph 274 21

136 3092 MARIJA OPARNICA
GLIGOREVIC

00:54:41 SO Sombor, SRB 7:49/K 7.7kph 275 35

137 3049 MARIJA RAJKOVIC 00:54:59 RUN Beograd Novi Beograd, SRB 7:51/K 7.6kph 276 33

138 3279 LILIANA BOVDUY 00:55:15 RUN Beograd - Novi  Beograd,
SRB

7:53/K 7.6kph 277 38

139 3159 MILICA BOJOVIC 00:55:17 RUN Smederevska Palanka, SRB 7:54/K 7.6kph 278 25

140 3284 ANA KASAP 00:55:17 SO Sombor, SRB 7:54/K 7.6kph 279 42

141 3006 KSENIJA PEJIĆ 00:55:27 SO Sombor, SRB 7:55/K 7.6kph 280 21

142 3228 JELENA RADOJEVIC 00:56:47 RUN Svilajnac, SRB 8:07/K 7.4kph 281 25

143 3147 STANISLAVA JOCIĆ 00:57:04 SO Sombor, SRB 8:09/K 7.4kph 282 37

144 3007 ISIDORA VUKIČEVIĆ 00:58:07 SO Sombor, SRB 8:18/K 7.2kph 283 23

145 3025 SVETLANA IVŠIĆ 00:58:07 SO Sombor, SRB 8:18/K 7.2kph 284 50

146 3272 JOVANKA GOJNIĆ 00:58:39 RUN Beograd, SRB 8:23/K 7.2kph 286 37

147 3136 BOJANA KUČINAC 00:58:59 RUN Valpovo, CRO 8:25/K 7.1kph 287 40

148 3166 IVANA JANKOV 01:00:30 SO Sombor, SRB 8:38/K 6.9kph 290 44

149 3205 MARIJA MILOŠEVIĆ 01:00:47 RUN Beograd-Zemun, SRB 8:41/K 6.9kph 291 23

150 3082 KRISTINA BEKVALAC 01:07:37 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 9:39/K 6.2kph 292 40

151 3045 STANA MATARIĆ 01:10:51 SO Sombor, SRB 10:07/K 5.9kph 294 59
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Somborski polumaraton 2019 - 7 km

W 29-

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 3151 JELENA ĆIRIĆ 00:34:07 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 4:52/K 12.3kph 46 24

2 3011 ЈЕЛЕНА РАШКОВИЋ00:35:06 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:01/K 12.0kph 56 24

3 3023 MARIJA NOVAKOVIĆ 00:35:38 RUN Bečej, SRB 5:05/K 11.8kph 62 27

4 3051 MARIJA BUBALO 00:35:50 RUN Apatin, SRB 5:07/K 11.7kph 64 24

5 3184 TAMARA KATIC 00:35:52 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:07/K 11.7kph 66 25

6 3295 MARIJANA
PRODANOVIĆ

00:35:54 RUN Stari Banovci, SRB 5:08/K 11.7kph 67 24

7 3312 ANDREA GUCI 00:36:54 RUN Temerin, SRB 5:16/K 11.4kph 83 23

8 3278 JELENA ĆURČIĆ 00:37:19 RUN Beograd  Zvezdara, SRB 5:20/K 11.3kph 86 25

9 3217 MILICA MILIĆ 00:40:06 SO Sombor, SRB 5:44/K 10.5kph 118 28

10 3223 TAMARA ERAKOVIC 00:40:59 SO Sombor, SRB 5:51/K 10.3kph 129 29

11 3048 JOVANA NIKOLIĆ 00:41:00 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:51/K 10.2kph 130 27

12 3077 MARIJANA MIJATOVIĆ 00:41:02 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:52/K 10.2kph 131 29

13 3058 KATARINA SHARON
MACUT VASIĆ

00:41:38 SO Sombor, SRB 5:57/K 10.1kph 145 26

14 3020 АЛЕКСАНДРА БАШТИЋ00:42:51 RUN Суботица, SRB6:07/K 9.8kph 164 28

15 3300 DAMJANA
PERENČEVIĆ

00:43:13 SO Kljajićevo, SRB 6:10/K 9.7kph 169 20

16 3043 ANA POPOVIC 00:43:51 RUN Beograd Palilula, SRB 6:16/K 9.6kph 182 21

17 3037 ANĐELA BUDIMIR 00:45:46 RUN Subotica, SRB 6:32/K 9.2kph 202 11

18 3254 MARIJA RAVLIĆ 00:45:58 RUN Osijek, CRO 6:34/K 9.1kph 205 23

19 3267 MARINA MAUNIĆ 00:46:22 SO Sombor, SRB 6:37/K 9.1kph 210 12

20 3262 ZVEZDANA MIJATOVIC 00:46:36 RUN Beograd - Voždovac, SRB 6:39/K 9.0kph 211 26

21 3277 MILICA MATIC 00:46:36 RUN Šabac, SRB 6:39/K 9.0kph 212 27

22 3028 MILANA LAZAREVIĆ 00:46:53 SO Sombor, SRB 6:42/K 9.0kph 214 26

23 3292 JELENA POPADIĆ 00:46:56 SO Sombor, SRB 6:42/K 9.0kph 215 27

24 3066 ANNA HARGITA MARUZSA 00:46:56 RUN Dunaharaszti, HUN 6:42/K 9.0kph 216 14

25 3240 SANDA JOKSIMOVIĆ 00:47:13 RUN Beograd cukarica, SRB 6:45/K 8.9kph 220 29

26 3165 NADEŽDA ČANKOVIĆ 00:47:17 SO Sombor, SRB 6:45/K 8.9kph 221 11

27 3127 ANDJELINA BEOČANIN 00:48:32 RUN Kraljevo, SRB 6:56/K 8.7kph 234 14

28 3032 ADRIANNA GUCI 00:48:54 RUN Temerin, SRB 6:59/K 8.6kph 236 25

29 3046 ANA KERESTEŠ 00:49:00 SO Sombor, SRB 7:00/K 8.6kph 238 29

30 3014 ISIDORA RACKOV 00:51:48 RUN N.Beograd, SRB 7:24/K 8.1kph 253 22

31 3298 MILICA KARAFILOV 00:51:49 SO Sombor, SRB 7:24/K 8.1kph 256 12

32 3100 DORA RAKIPOVIĆ 00:53:49 RUN Osijek, CRO 7:41/K 7.8kph 270 22

33 3052 JELENA VUJCIC 00:54:07 RUN Svilajnac, SRB 7:44/K 7.8kph 272 24

34 3099 ALEKSANDRA OBRADOVIĆ 00:54:31 RUN Grocka - Beograd, SRB 7:47/K 7.7kph 273 21

35 3307 NIKOLINA KOVIĆ 00:54:35 RUN Beograd - Novi  Beograd,
SRB

7:48/K 7.7kph 274 21

36 3159 MILICA BOJOVIC 00:55:17 RUN Smederevska Palanka, SRB 7:54/K 7.6kph 278 25

37 3006 KSENIJA PEJIĆ 00:55:27 SO Sombor, SRB 7:55/K 7.6kph 280 21

38 3228 JELENA RADOJEVIC 00:56:47 RUN Svilajnac, SRB 8:07/K 7.4kph 281 25

39 3007 ISIDORA VUKIČEVIĆ 00:58:07 SO Sombor, SRB 8:18/K 7.2kph 283 23

40 3205 MARIJA MILOŠEVIĆ 01:00:47 RUN Beograd-Zemun, SRB 8:41/K 6.9kph 291 23
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Somborski polumaraton 2019 - 7 km

W 30-39

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 3118 VESNA VICKO BOGIŠIĆ 00:31:26 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 4:29/K 13.4kph 21 37

2 3215 BOJANA MARIĆ 00:31:57 SO Sombor, SRB 4:34/K 13.2kph 24 35

3 3309 JELENA VUKMIROVIĆ 00:33:13 SO Sombor, SRB 4:45/K 12.7kph 41 38

4 3018 BILJANA RAŠIĆ 00:34:34 RUN Beograd-Voždovac, SRB 4:56/K 12.2kph 50 38

5 3139 TANJA ŠIJAKOVIĆ 00:34:59 RUN Zrenjanin, SRB 5:00/K 12.0kph 54 31

6 3125 JELENA STANIMIROVIĆ 00:35:32 SO Sombor, SRB 5:04/K 11.8kph 60 37

7 3160 IVANA ŠOKAC 00:35:36 SO Sombor, SRB 5:05/K 11.8kph 61 35

8 3283 JELENA VUJACIC 00:36:08 RUN Obrenovac, SRB 5:10/K 11.6kph 71 35

9 3180 LIVIJA KARAI 00:36:25 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:12/K 11.5kph 75 33

10 3024 TANJA PERISIC 00:36:35 RUN Beograd, SRB 5:13/K 11.5kph 76 35

11 3123 ОЛИВЕРА
ЈАКОВЉЕВИЋ

00:36:41 RUN Бечеј, SRB 5:14/K 11.5kph 78 35

12 3089 BRANKA VELIČKOVIĆ 00:37:19 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:20/K 11.3kph 85 38

13 3273 ДАНИЦА
МИРОСАВЉЕВ

00:37:56 RUN Вршац, SRB 5:25/K 11.1kph 92 30

14 3211 VESNA VUJASINOVIĆ 00:39:00 SO Sombor, SRB 5:34/K 10.8kph 106 38

15 3239 JELENA SMILJANIĆ 00:39:54 RUN Beograd Palilula, SRB 5:42/K 10.5kph 116 30

16 3210 SILVIJA SEKEREŠ 00:40:42 SO Sombor, SRB 5:49/K 10.3kph 123 30

17 3162 JELENA POPOVIC 00:40:50 RUN Beograd, SRB 5:50/K 10.3kph 126 31

18 3005 DRAGANA OBRADOVIĆ-
JUTIĆ

00:41:25 RUN Inđija, SRB 5:55/K 10.1kph 142 36

19 3008 DANKA GRAOVAC 00:41:59 RUN Inđija, SRB 6:00/K 10.0kph 153 39

20 3281 ВИОЛЕТА ПЕТРОВИЋ00:42:24 RUN Beograd, SRB 6:03/K 9.9kph 158 34

21 3290 JELENA ADEMI 00:42:29 RUN Subotica, SRB 6:04/K 9.9kph 160 36

22 3308 MAŠA SAVIĆ 00:42:39 RUN Kula, SRB 6:05/K 9.9kph 162 34

23 3232 DIANA PÓSZ 00:42:43 RUN Subotica, SRB 6:06/K 9.8kph 163 39

24 3260 JELENA POČUČA 00:43:13 RUN Beograd-Novi Beograd, SRB 6:10/K 9.7kph 170 35

25 3026 MAJA JOVANOVIC 00:43:15 RUN SMDEREVSKA PALANKA,
SRB

6:11/K 9.7kph 172 33

26 3122 IVANA STOJACIC 00:43:18 SO Sombor, SRB 6:11/K 9.7kph 173 34

27 3194 JOVANA ĆURIĆ 00:43:48 RUN Sivac, SRB 6:15/K 9.6kph 181 31

28 3209 DIJANA DŽOMBA 00:44:17 SO Sombor, SRB 6:19/K 9.5kph 188 32

29 3105 JASMINA LIPOZENCIC 00:44:21 RUN Subotica, SRB 6:20/K 9.5kph 189 35

30 3072 VESNA FUTO VUGDELIJA 00:44:42 RUN Subotica, SRB 6:23/K 9.4kph 191 37

31 3206 IVANA MUDRIĆ 00:46:13 RUN Beograd, SRB 6:36/K 9.1kph 207 30

32 3305 SANDRA MARKOVIĆ 00:46:20 SO Sombor, SRB 6:37/K 9.1kph 208 36

33 3289 GORANA KOPORAN 00:46:44 SO Sombor, SRB 6:40/K 9.0kph 213 37

34 3208 MINA BOSNJAK 00:47:04 SO Sombor, SRB 6:43/K 8.9kph 218 37

35 3131 ŠAROLTA ĐINISOV
ROZGONJI

00:47:46 RUN Debeljača, SRB 6:49/K 8.8kph 226 37

36 3259 VERICA MARAVIĆ 00:47:55 RUN Beograd-Novi Beograd, SRB 6:51/K 8.8kph 229 31

37 3069 SANJA FELBAPOV
STEFANOVIC

00:48:05 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 6:52/K 8.7kph 231 33

38 3031 NADA BOGDANOVIC 00:48:18 RUN Mladenovac, SRB 6:54/K 8.7kph 232 31

39 3276 MARIJA MARKOVIC 00:48:25 RUN Beograd  Zvezdara, SRB 6:55/K 8.7kph 233 32

40 3212 DANIJELA SIMEUNOVIĆ
NIKITA

00:48:46 RUN Beograd, SRB 6:58/K 8.6kph 235 38

41 3179 ALEKSANDRA HEGEDIŠ 00:49:17 RUN Beograd, SRB 7:02/K 8.5kph 239 35

42 3063 TATJANA MILINKOVIĆ 00:49:29 RUN Valjevo, SRB 7:04/K 8.5kph 241 37

43 3064 MILICA MILINKOVIĆ 00:49:30 RUN Valjevo, SRB 7:04/K 8.5kph 242 30

44 3282 ZLATA JOVIČIĆ 00:50:31 RUN Beograd, SRB 7:13/K 8.3kph 247 31

45 3138 ANDREJA MERĆEP 00:51:08 RUN Belišće, CRO 7:18/K 8.2kph 250 36

46 3170 MILICA JOVANOVIĆ 00:51:18 RUN Pančevo, SRB 7:20/K 8.2kph 251 30

47 3310 ANTONIJA NAĐ
KOSANOVIĆ

00:52:30 SO Sombor, SRB 7:30/K 8.0kph 259 33

48 3229 LJILJANA MIRIĆ 00:52:30 SO Sombor, SRB 7:30/K 8.0kph 260 30

49 3249 JELENA HAJDINJAK 00:53:34 RUN Beograd  Zvezdara, SRB 7:39/K 7.8kph 268 33

50 3092 MARIJA OPARNICA
GLIGOREVIC

00:54:41 SO Sombor, SRB 7:49/K 7.7kph 275 35

51 3049 MARIJA RAJKOVIC 00:54:59 RUN Beograd Novi Beograd, SRB 7:51/K 7.6kph 276 33

52 3279 LILIANA BOVDUY 00:55:15 RUN Beograd - Novi  Beograd,
SRB

7:53/K 7.6kph 277 38

53 3147 STANISLAVA JOCIĆ 00:57:04 SO Sombor, SRB 8:09/K 7.4kph 282 37
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Somborski polumaraton 2019 - 7 km

W 30-39

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

54 3272 JOVANKA GOJNIĆ 00:58:39 RUN Beograd, SRB 8:23/K 7.2kph 286 37
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Somborski polumaraton 2019 - 7 km

W 40-49

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 3286 JOVANA ČANAK 00:31:45 RUN Beograd - Novi Beograd, SRB 4:32/K 13.2kph 23 43

2 3084 MIRJANA DOŠEN 00:33:46 SO Sombor, SRB 4:49/K 12.4kph 45 45

3 3195 TANJA GRAHOVAC 00:34:36 RUN Beograd-Zvezdara, SRB 4:56/K 12.1kph 51 42

4 3040 BILJANA KRSTONOŠIĆ 00:37:55 RUN Bečej, SRB 5:25/K 11.1kph 91 41

5 3114 BILJANA VIDAKOVIĆ 00:38:35 RUN Beograd  Zemun, SRB 5:31/K 10.9kph 98 47

6 3044 DIJANA ŠARČEVIĆ 00:38:59 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:34/K 10.8kph 104 40

7 3041 BRUNA SKENDEROVIĆ 00:38:59 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:34/K 10.8kph 105 43

8 3079 IVANA BELIĆ 00:39:20 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 5:37/K 10.7kph 108 40

9 3247 BRANKA PETRIC SIMIC 00:39:40 RUN Subotica, SRB 5:40/K 10.6kph 114 43

10 3146 ANA PAGAČ 00:40:14 SO Sombor, SRB 5:45/K 10.4kph 120 41

11 3219 JELENA IVETIĆ 00:41:02 SO Sombor, SRB 5:52/K 10.2kph 132 47

12 3061 TATJANA KRSTONOŠIĆ 00:41:13 RUN Becej, SRB 5:53/K 10.2kph 138 47

13 3056 VIOLETA SEGEDINSKI 00:42:11 RUN Bečej, SRB 6:01/K 10.0kph 154 43

14 3154 JELENA TORGAŠEV 00:42:15 RUN Beograd-Zemun, SRB 6:02/K 9.9kph 156 42

15 3106 DANIELA TRYFONIDES 00:42:30 SO Sombor, SRB 6:04/K 9.9kph 161 44

16 3019 OLIVERA VIDOSAVLJEVIĆ 00:42:54 RUN Novi Beograd, SRB 6:08/K 9.8kph 166 47

17 3301 JELENA PERENČEVIĆ 00:43:23 SO Kljajićevo, SRB 6:12/K 9.7kph 175 49

18 3183 JELENA GOVEDARICA 00:43:45 RUN Beograd- Čukarica, SRB 6:15/K 9.6kph 179 48

19 3216 MIRJANA VRANIĆ 00:43:45 RUN Beograd - Savski Venac, SRB 6:15/K 9.6kph 180 46

20 3112 SLADJANA VUKAS 00:44:05 SO Sombor, SRB 6:18/K 9.5kph 186 47

21 3085 ГОРДАНА ДАМЈАНАЦ00:45:38 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 6:31/K 9.2kph 198 46

22 3168 SNEZANA KECMAN 00:45:39 RUN Beograd Vozdovac, SRB 6:31/K 9.2kph 199 44

23 3266 MONIKA MAUNIĆ 00:46:21 SO Sombor, SRB 6:37/K 9.1kph 209 42

24 3293 LJERKA VUKMIROVIĆ 00:47:11 SO Sombor, SRB 6:44/K 8.9kph 219 40

25 3199 DRAGANA
GOVEDARICA

00:47:23 RUN beograd-Savski venac, SRB 6:46/K 8.9kph 223 47

26 3258 ANITA MARINIC 00:49:28 SO Sombor, SRB 7:04/K 8.5kph 240 46

27 3213 IRINA PERIŠKIĆ
CURNOVIĆ

00:49:45 SO Sombor, SRB 7:06/K 8.4kph 243 43

28 3003 TANJA LINDELL 00:50:10 RUN Beograd, SRB 7:10/K 8.4kph 245 42

29 3214 TANJA RADOVIĆ 00:51:49 RUN Beograd- Rakovica, SRB 7:24/K 8.1kph 254 45

30 3126 KATARINA BEOČANIN 00:51:51 RUN Kraljevo, SRB 7:24/K 8.1kph 257 45

31 3055 VESNA OGRIZOVIĆ 00:52:25 SO Sombor, SRB 7:29/K 8.0kph 258 48

32 3230 DUŠANKA GOLUBOVIĆ 00:52:32 SO Sombor, SRB 7:30/K 8.0kph 262 40

33 3287 JELENA BOZOVIC 00:52:38 RUN Beograd-Novi Beograd, SRB 7:31/K 8.0kph 264 43

34 3227 JELENA SOTIROVIĆ 00:52:41 RUN Beograd Vozdovac, SRB 7:31/K 8.0kph 265 45

35 3284 ANA KASAP 00:55:17 SO Sombor, SRB 7:54/K 7.6kph 279 42

36 3136 BOJANA KUČINAC 00:58:59 RUN Valpovo, CRO 8:25/K 7.1kph 287 40

37 3166 IVANA JANKOV 01:00:30 SO Sombor, SRB 8:38/K 6.9kph 290 44

38 3082 KRISTINA BEKVALAC 01:07:37 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 9:39/K 6.2kph 292 40
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Somborski polumaraton 2019 - 7 km

W 50+

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 3269 ВЕСНА БЈЕЛАН 00:35:41 SO Сомбор, SRB 5:06/K 11.8kph 63 55

2 3057 SVETLANA VARIĆAK
VASIĆ

00:38:48 SO Sombor, SRB 5:32/K 10.8kph 100 55

3 3074 EDIT TANCOS 00:39:37 RUN Palic, SRB 5:39/K 10.6kph 113 57

4 3157 RADMILA MILAŠINOVIĆ 00:40:01 SO Sombor, SRB 5:43/K 10.5kph 117 54

5 3311 VESNA CRNJANSKI 00:40:27 RUN Beograd- Rakovica, SRB 5:47/K 10.4kph 121 52

6 3081 ZORICA VUKOV 00:41:19 RUN Palic, SRB 5:54/K 10.2kph 139 60

7 3130 DANICA GRUJIC FIRANJ 00:43:08 SO Sombor, SRB 6:10/K 9.7kph 168 66

8 3225 DRAGANA MIKIC 00:43:35 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 6:13/K 9.6kph 177 52

9 3134 JASMINKA KRMAR 00:43:53 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 6:16/K 9.6kph 183 58

10 3238 VESELINKA ANTIĆ 00:44:05 SO Sombor, SRB 6:18/K 9.5kph 187 53

11 3181 MAGDOLNA KARAI 00:46:10 RUN Subotica  2400, SRB 6:36/K 9.1kph 206 59

12 3150 SNEZANA STOJIN 00:46:59 RUN Novi Sad, SRB 6:43/K 8.9kph 217 58

13 3022 SUZANA PAVLETIĆ 00:50:24 RUN Osijek, CRO 7:12/K 8.3kph 246 56

14 3142 SOFIJA SKORIC 00:53:37 RUN Zrenjanin, SRB 7:39/K 7.8kph 269 76

15 3025 SVETLANA IVŠIĆ 00:58:07 SO Sombor, SRB 8:18/K 7.2kph 284 50

16 3045 STANA MATARIĆ 01:10:51 SO Sombor, SRB 10:07/K 5.9kph 294 59
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Somborski polumaraton 2019 - 7 km

Women SO

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 3215 BOJANA MARIĆ 00:31:57 SO Sombor, SRB 4:34/K 13.2kph 24 35

2 3309 JELENA VUKMIROVIĆ 00:33:13 SO Sombor, SRB 4:45/K 12.7kph 41 38

3 3084 MIRJANA DOŠEN 00:33:46 SO Sombor, SRB 4:49/K 12.4kph 45 45

4 3125 JELENA STANIMIROVIĆ 00:35:32 SO Sombor, SRB 5:04/K 11.8kph 60 37

5 3160 IVANA ŠOKAC 00:35:36 SO Sombor, SRB 5:05/K 11.8kph 61 35

6 3269 ВЕСНА БЈЕЛАН 00:35:41 SO Сомбор, SRB 5:06/K 11.8kph 63 55

7 3057 SVETLANA VARIĆAK
VASIĆ

00:38:48 SO Sombor, SRB 5:32/K 10.8kph 100 55

8 3211 VESNA VUJASINOVIĆ 00:39:00 SO Sombor, SRB 5:34/K 10.8kph 106 38

9 3157 RADMILA MILAŠINOVIĆ 00:40:01 SO Sombor, SRB 5:43/K 10.5kph 117 54

10 3217 MILICA MILIĆ 00:40:06 SO Sombor, SRB 5:44/K 10.5kph 118 28

11 3146 ANA PAGAČ 00:40:14 SO Sombor, SRB 5:45/K 10.4kph 120 41

12 3210 SILVIJA SEKEREŠ 00:40:42 SO Sombor, SRB 5:49/K 10.3kph 123 30

13 3223 TAMARA ERAKOVIC 00:40:59 SO Sombor, SRB 5:51/K 10.3kph 129 29

14 3219 JELENA IVETIĆ 00:41:02 SO Sombor, SRB 5:52/K 10.2kph 132 47

15 3058 KATARINA SHARON
MACUT VASIĆ

00:41:38 SO Sombor, SRB 5:57/K 10.1kph 145 26

16 3106 DANIELA TRYFONIDES 00:42:30 SO Sombor, SRB 6:04/K 9.9kph 161 44

17 3130 DANICA GRUJIC FIRANJ 00:43:08 SO Sombor, SRB 6:10/K 9.7kph 168 66

18 3300 DAMJANA
PERENČEVIĆ

00:43:13 SO Kljajićevo, SRB 6:10/K 9.7kph 169 20

19 3122 IVANA STOJACIC 00:43:18 SO Sombor, SRB 6:11/K 9.7kph 173 34

20 3301 JELENA PERENČEVIĆ 00:43:23 SO Kljajićevo, SRB 6:12/K 9.7kph 175 49

21 3112 SLADJANA VUKAS 00:44:05 SO Sombor, SRB 6:18/K 9.5kph 186 47

22 3238 VESELINKA ANTIĆ 00:44:05 SO Sombor, SRB 6:18/K 9.5kph 187 53

23 3209 DIJANA DŽOMBA 00:44:17 SO Sombor, SRB 6:19/K 9.5kph 188 32

24 3305 SANDRA MARKOVIĆ 00:46:20 SO Sombor, SRB 6:37/K 9.1kph 208 36

25 3266 MONIKA MAUNIĆ 00:46:21 SO Sombor, SRB 6:37/K 9.1kph 209 42

26 3267 MARINA MAUNIĆ 00:46:22 SO Sombor, SRB 6:37/K 9.1kph 210 12

27 3289 GORANA KOPORAN 00:46:44 SO Sombor, SRB 6:40/K 9.0kph 213 37

28 3028 MILANA LAZAREVIĆ 00:46:53 SO Sombor, SRB 6:42/K 9.0kph 214 26

29 3292 JELENA POPADIĆ 00:46:56 SO Sombor, SRB 6:42/K 9.0kph 215 27

30 3208 MINA BOSNJAK 00:47:04 SO Sombor, SRB 6:43/K 8.9kph 218 37

31 3293 LJERKA VUKMIROVIĆ 00:47:11 SO Sombor, SRB 6:44/K 8.9kph 219 40

32 3165 NADEŽDA ČANKOVIĆ 00:47:17 SO Sombor, SRB 6:45/K 8.9kph 221 11

33 3046 ANA KERESTEŠ 00:49:00 SO Sombor, SRB 7:00/K 8.6kph 238 29

34 3258 ANITA MARINIC 00:49:28 SO Sombor, SRB 7:04/K 8.5kph 240 46

35 3213 IRINA PERIŠKIĆ
CURNOVIĆ

00:49:45 SO Sombor, SRB 7:06/K 8.4kph 243 43

36 3298 MILICA KARAFILOV 00:51:49 SO Sombor, SRB 7:24/K 8.1kph 256 12

37 3055 VESNA OGRIZOVIĆ 00:52:25 SO Sombor, SRB 7:29/K 8.0kph 258 48

38 3310 ANTONIJA NAĐ
KOSANOVIĆ

00:52:30 SO Sombor, SRB 7:30/K 8.0kph 259 33

39 3229 LJILJANA MIRIĆ 00:52:30 SO Sombor, SRB 7:30/K 8.0kph 260 30

40 3230 DUŠANKA GOLUBOVIĆ 00:52:32 SO Sombor, SRB 7:30/K 8.0kph 262 40

41 3092 MARIJA OPARNICA
GLIGOREVIC

00:54:41 SO Sombor, SRB 7:49/K 7.7kph 275 35

42 3284 ANA KASAP 00:55:17 SO Sombor, SRB 7:54/K 7.6kph 279 42

43 3006 KSENIJA PEJIĆ 00:55:27 SO Sombor, SRB 7:55/K 7.6kph 280 21

44 3147 STANISLAVA JOCIĆ 00:57:04 SO Sombor, SRB 8:09/K 7.4kph 282 37

45 3007 ISIDORA VUKIČEVIĆ 00:58:07 SO Sombor, SRB 8:18/K 7.2kph 283 23

46 3025 SVETLANA IVŠIĆ 00:58:07 SO Sombor, SRB 8:18/K 7.2kph 284 50

47 3166 IVANA JANKOV 01:00:30 SO Sombor, SRB 8:38/K 6.9kph 290 44

48 3045 STANA MATARIĆ 01:10:51 SO Sombor, SRB 10:07/K 5.9kph 294 59
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